
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  149 SCT:  46

12141 Rooney 50.72 0 01 88Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20145 Maverick 31.73 2 3 0NQ 3DeLong 0

20146 LindE 36.68 0 1 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24127 Wes 62.86 4 3 0NQ 5Furst 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  149 SCT:  51

08133 Henry 0.00 4 2 0NQ 1Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  153 SCT:  49

12136 Fox 37.72 1 0 0NQ 0Glynn 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  157 SCT:  47

16137 Prada 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Mark 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  149 SCT:  49

08067 Ben 30.22 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08066 Paige 34.62 0 02 100Q 0Gahan 0

08065 Sadie 38.32 2 0 0NQ 2McElroy 0

08073 Prizma 26.33 2 2 0NQ 2Gunn 0

08074 Whimzi 0.00 4 2 0NQ 1Falk 1

08069 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  149 SCT:  46

12076 Charlie 57.09 2 3 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

12077 Callie 33.85 0 2 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 0

12081 Coil 36.87 0 0 0NQ 3Gunn 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  153 SCT:  44

16084 Black Jax 28.59 0 01 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16094 Meme 28.65 0 02 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16093 Rip 29.03 0 03 100Q 0Schmidt 0

16088 Pebbles 43.79 0 04 100Q 0Child 0

16082 Henrietta 43.59 0 1 0NQ 0Hansen 0

16083 Binx 28.31 0 0 0NQ 1Holm 0

16086 Blink 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Kothe 1

16089 Touche 32.71 1 2 0NQ 1Brink 0

16090 Twix 36.30 3 2 0NQ 1Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20104 Nessie 27.26 0 01 100Q 0Daddario 0

20122 Fozzie 33.33 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

20108 Skip 34.36 0 03 100Q 0Woodard 0

20095 Mayhem 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Grunhovd 1

20099 Bob Seger 34.27 0 1 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

20100 Fi 24.02 1 1 0NQ 1Cross 0

20101 Ember 27.27 1 0 0NQ 1Nelson 0

20106 Cara 54.83 0 1 0NQ 0Berlin 0

20107 Grouse 38.31 1 2 0NQ 2Zumpf 0

20110 Em 39.31 1 1 0NQ 3Bertram 0

20111 Free-Beer 37.65 0 1 0NQ 0Carlier 0

20114 Diggs 42.52 1 1 0NQ 1Patregnani 0

20115 Ollie 39.27 0 1 0NQ 1Alcorn 0

20116 Sophie 43.19 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20118 Rebel 26.08 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20119 Rave 32.44 0 2 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20120 Jock 40.44 1 3 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20121 Reece 32.89 1 0 0NQ 0Daddario 0

20102 Robby 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24128 Athena 28.61 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24124 Vee 39.16 0 2 0NQ 0Duffy 0

24125 Allie 39.79 1 3 0NQ 3Osojnicki 0

24129 Blast 29.39 0 1 0NQ 0Nelson 0

24130 Zim 35.12 0 1 0NQ 0Decker 0

24131 Eve 43.68 1 0 0NQ 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  149 SCT:  54

04026 Francois 29.54 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

04028 Marcel 34.76 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  149 SCT:  51

08034 Otis 37.56 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08029 Timmie 42.05 0 02 100Q 0Zimmerman 0

08030 Keira 30.11 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

08040 Kindle 31.94 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  153 SCT:  49

12041 AnnDee 41.50 0 01 100Q 0Ulman 0

12037 Lightning 31.37 0 0 0NQ 1Gunn 0

12035 Roy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Krause 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  47

16048 Power 28.09 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16056 Tory 34.84 0 02 100Q 0Mark 0

16054 Tatum 40.68 0 03 100Q 0Hansen 0

16045 Justice 44.26 2 0 0NQ 1Colburn 0

16046 Bear 33.52 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

16051 Sam 36.91 0 2 0NQ 0Cross 0

16053 Magnus 33.72 0 2 0NQ 6Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  49

20060 Raleigh 39.50 1 2 0NQ 0DeLong 0

20063 Libby 45.94 1 0 0NQ 0Marvin 0

20064 Torch 29.82 0 0 0NQ 1Nelson 0

20059 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dalby 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08066 Paige 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Gahan 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16083 Binx 39.77 0 01* 100Q 0Holm 0

16021 Alfredo 33.79 0 1 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

16084 Black Jax 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20095 Mayhem 34.81 0 01* 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20100 Fi 33.60 0 1 0NQ 0Cross 0

20101 Ember 39.29 0 2 0NQ 0Nelson 0

20118 Rebel 35.60 0 1 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24129 Blast 36.24 0 01* 100Q 0Nelson 0
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24128 Athena 39.86 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24130 Zim 42.28 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04028 Marcel 48.92 2 3 0NQ 2Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08033 Frankie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Nord 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16046 Bear 41.41 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

16056 Tory 47.81 0 2 0NQ 0Mark 0

20122 Fozzie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Schafer 1
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